
ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION
2022-23

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

Del Amigo Campus (SPED) NA NA NA NA
Stephanie Caporusso

(Admin in charge) scaporusso@srvusd.net 925-855-2600 Amy Capurro acapurro@srvusd.net Stephanie Caporusso scaporusso@srvusd.net

925-552-2988 925-855-2600

Venture Alternative/
Del Amigo Continuation

A - Z Alissa Kruse akruse@srvusd.net 925-479-1215 Lynsie Castellano lcastellano@srvusd.net 925-479-1200 Nadine Rosenzweig nrosenzweig@srvusd.net David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net

925-552-5032 925-552-5010
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